10
Features Include:
* Angle of mixing head fully
adjustable from vertical to horizontal
* The range of accessories can also
be autoclaved and allow for
easy loading and tube removal
MIXERSROTARY
RM Series
The Clifton® range of tube rotators are available as fixed or
variable speed models with a broad range of optional
accessory heads available for mixing micro tubes, tubes
or flasks.
The angle of mixing is fully adjustable and suitable for
continuous or intermittant mixing.
Benchtop or wall mountable, saving space.
Can be used inside Laboratory Incubators up to 60°C or in
cold rooms at a minimum of 4°C.
Cat. No. RM-1 RM-2
Speed 30rpm Variable 5-30rpm
Overall, dims 210w x 250d x 200h mm 210w x 250d x 200h mm
Voltage 230V 230V
1. Rotary Mixer image is shown with a selection accessory mixing discs.
2. Painted body features Anti-bacterial protection, hygenic coating which actively inhibits bacterial growth.
 Clifton Range®
- 3 YEAR WARRANTY
RM Series
High quality products at affordable prices
11clifton@nickel-electro.co.uk High quality products at affordable prices
ACCESSORIES
for RM series
Tube mixing, End to End
RMD024 Disc complete with 24 clips for tube diameters 8-11mm
RMD012 Disc complete with 12 clips for tube diameters 15-17mm
RMD006 Disc complete with 6 clips for tube diameters 27-30mm
Carousel, Tube mixing, End to End
RMD024-3 3 tier disc assembly compete with 24 clips for each disc
- tube diameters 8-11mm
RMD012-3 3 tier disc assembly compete with 12 clips for each disc
- tube diameters 15-17mm
Carousel, Tumbling Mixing
RMD016 Carousel for tubes up to 16mm diameter
RMD025 Carousel for tubes up to 25mm diameter
Flask Mixing
RMD-1 Rotary mixer disc
FC0025 25ml flask clip
FC0050 50ml flask clip
FC0100 100ml flask clip
FC0250 250ml flask clip
Cat. No. Description
Pricing on any
accessories shown
can be found by
keying the part
number into the
search box on
our website.
The specifications listed in this
brochure are subject to
change by the manufacturer
and therefore cannot be
guaranteed to be correct.
If there are aspects of the
specification that must be
guaranteed, please provide
these to our sales team so that
details can be confirmed.
Please contact us if this literature doesn't answer all your questions.
Tel : 01759 301142
Fax : 01759 301143